Differential LVPECL
Voltage Controlled
Crystal Oscillator
50 MHz to 125 MHz
±20ppm APR Min
0°C to 70°C
-40°C to 85°C
-45°C to 90°C

CVPD-920X-100.000  =  3.3V, 45/55, -40/85°C, 100.000 MHz
CVPD-920 X - 100.000
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek 9×14 SMD PECL VCXO
#2 Model 920
#3 Temp. Range: Blank = 0/70°C, X = -40/85°C
#4 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
#1 #2 #3 #4
Date:  05-Nov-2021
Rev:  M
Page 1 of 1
16850 Oriole Road • Fort Myers, Florida 33912
Phone: 239-561-3311 • 800-237-3061
CRYSTEK
CORPORATIONC
Crystek Corporation reserves the right to make changes to its
products and/or information contained herein without notice.
No liability is assumed as a result of its use or application.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Crystek:
  CVPD-920-74.25  CVPD-920-74.1758  CVPD-920-61.44  CVPD-940-74.1758